

*Simple Funeral - £2,365 (Plus Crematorium/burial and officiant fees)

Restricted professional services, including organisation of the funeral, completion of paperwork and liaising with officiant. Collection of the deceased during office hours and excluding weekends within 15 miles from our office. Care of the deceased at our mortuary facility. The supply of a wood effect coffin and hearse and personnel for funeral. No viewing and no cortege from family home is included and the family will be required to pay and liaise directly with third parties, except for crematorium/burial authority and officiant. Charges may be applicable for any additional services undertaken by Thomas McKellar & Sons.

*Simple funeral and direct cremation additional fees if required may include an out-of-hours collection of deceased charge of £195.00 and £55.00 for any viewing that is arranged by the family.

TRADITIONAL COFFIN SELECTION	
Wood effect coffin	£ 450.00
Oak veneer flat lid coffin (Golden oak or Natural oak finishes)	£ 550.00 £ 650.00
Oak veneer raised lid coffin (Golden oak or Natural oak finishes) Solid oak raised lid coffin	£1,250.00
Scottish Burial Cords (Additional cost for a burial coffin)	£ 55.00
	_ 33.33
ECO-FRIENDLY COFFINS — CREMATION OR BURIAL (Special order)	
English Willow Light/Green/Brown (Round or Traditional)	£ 895.00
European Willow Light (Round or Traditional)	£ 745.00
European Willow Natural (Round or Traditional)	£ 695.00
Banana and Rattan (Round or Traditional)	£ 660.00
Pandanus and Rattan (Round or Traditional)	£ 660.00
Bamboo Lattice (Round or Traditional)	£ 595.00
Bamboo Eco (Round or Traditional)	£ 550.00
ADDITIONAL COFFINISFIECTION (Special order)	
ADDITIONAL COFFIN SELECTION (Special order)	
White Cardboard Coffin (Cremation or Burial)	£ 375.00
Manila Cardboard (Cremation or Burial)	£ 345.00
ASHES URNS, CASKETS AND ROBES	
Traditional Wooden Ashes Casket (Golden Oak or Natural Oak)	£ 95.00
Eco-Friendly Scattering Urn 240cl	£ 50.00
Eco-Friendly Scattering Urn 120cl	£ 40.00
Eco-Friendly Scattering Urn 25cl	£ 30.00
Temporary Wooden Grave Marker	£ 75.00
Ashes fabric keepsake pouch	£ 5.00
Coventry Ivory Robe	£ 35.00
ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	
Hire of limousines (per car)	£ 280.00
Hire of saloon cars (per car)	£ 230.00
Design & print service for Order of Service sheets (Priced per copy)	0 - 99 copies £ 1.50
	100+ copies £ 1.25
Bespoke floral arrangements	Prices on request
Floral Lettering (Price per letter) Repatriation of loved one from UK/abroad	£ 50.00
Hire of battery-operated sound system	Prices on request £ 95.00
Livestream/recording of funeral service	£ 120.00







*HOLMSFORD BRIDGE CREMATROIUM FEES – EFFECTIVE 1st January 202	 !5
Full Adult Cremation Fee (60-minute total slot length)	£1,295.00
Reduced Fee Cremation Service (9:30am service only – Available Monday to Friday)	£ 895.00
Saturday Service	£1,469.00
Sunday Service	£2,157.00
Direct Cremation Fee – Unattended (no service)	£ 550.00
Direct Cremation Fee – Attended	£ 730.00
Use of Chapel (extra time or memorial/burial service)	£ 500.00
Duplicate Cremation Certificate/Out of country certificate	£ 24.00
Scattering of ashes cremated elsewhere	£ 97.00
HOLMSFORD BRIDGE CREMATORIUM – OBITUS PRICE LIST	
Live Webcast + 28 day + Downloadable	£ 54.00
Keepsake copy on DVD/USB/Blu-Ray	£ 55.00
Single Holding Image	No Charge
Basic Slideshow – up to 25 photos and no music	£ 49.00
For every additional 25 photos	£ 22.00
Music Tribute – up to 25 photos with music	£ 74.00
For every additional 25 photos	£ 22.00
Themed Tribute – 25 images with music (Pro edited with music)	£ 95.00
For every additional 25 photos	£ 22.00
Family made tribute	£ 30.00
Additional Keepsake of Visual Tribute (DVD/USB/Blu-Ray)	£ 30.00
Downloadable copy of Music Themed Tribute	£ 10.00
	£ 22.00
Extra production Work	£ 22.00
MASONHILL CREMATORIUM FEES – EFFECTIVE 1st APRIL 2025	
Full Adult Cremation Fee (45-minute total slot length)	£1,080.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday)	No Charge
Saturday Service	£1,620.00
Direct Cremation (8:45am/9:00am)	£ 495.00
Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium	£ 32.00
MASONHILL CREMATORIUM – OBITUS PRICE LIST	
Live Webcast + 28 day + Downloadable	£ 54.00
Keepsake copy on DVD/USB/Blu-Ray	£ 55.00
Single Holding Image	No charge
Slideshow – up to 25 photos and no music	£ 45.00
For every additional 25 photos	£ 21.00
Pro-Tribute – 25 images with music	£ 95.00
For every additional 25 photos	£ 21.00
Family made tribute	£ 25.00
Keepsake of Visual Tribute (DVD/USB/Blu-Ray)	£ 55.00
Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute	£ 10.00
Additional Keepsake Copies of Visual Tribute (DVD/USB/Blu-Ray)	£ 28.00
Extra Work	£ 21.00
LAUG WOLK	1 21.00







CLYDE COAST & GARNOCK VALLEY CREMATORIUM FEES - EFFECTIVE 1st.	January 2025
Sunrise Services (Unattended direct cremation – No service)	£ 545.00
Serenity Services (9:30am or 4:00pm – Attended by family/No officiant or Service)	£ 710.00
Full Adult Cremation Fee (60-minute total slot length)	£1,150.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday)	No Charge
Saturday Service	£1,500.00
Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium	£ 90.00
CLYDE COAST & GARNOCK VALLEY CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST	
Live Webcast + 7 day watch again	£ 90.00
Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB	£ 80.00
Downloadable copy of Webcast	£ 40.00
Single Holding Image	No Charge
Basic Slideshow – up to 25 photos and no music	£ 50.00
For every additional 25 photos	£ 30.00
Slideshow with music – 25 images with music	£ 100.00
For every additional 25 photos	£ 25.50
Family made tribute	£ 40.00
Keepsake of Visual Tribute (DVD/USB)	£ 35.00
Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute	£ 24.00
THE HURLET CREMATORIUM FEES - EFFECTIVE 1st January 2025	
Sunrise Services (Unattended direct cremation – No service)	£ 515.00
Serenity Services (9:00am to 9:15am – Attended by family/No officiant or Service)	£ 785.00
	6 005 00
Full Adult Cremation Fee (60-minute total slot length)	£ 985.00
Full Adult Cremation Fee (60-minute total slot length) Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday)	£ 985.00 No Charge
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday)	No Charge
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service	No Charge £1,470.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium	No Charge £1,470.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST	No Charge £1,470.00 £ 80.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again	No Charge £1,470.00 £ 80.00 £ 90.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB	No Charge £1,470.00 £ 80.00 £ 90.00 £ 80.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB Downloadable copy of Webcast	No Charge £1,470.00 £ 80.00 £ 90.00 £ 80.00 £ 40.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB Downloadable copy of Webcast Single Holding Image	No Charge £1,470.00 £ 80.00 £ 90.00 £ 80.00 £ 40.00 No Charge
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB Downloadable copy of Webcast Single Holding Image Basic Slideshow – up to 25 photos and no music	No Charge £1,470.00 £ 80.00 £ 90.00 £ 80.00 £ 40.00 No Charge £ 50.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB Downloadable copy of Webcast Single Holding Image Basic Slideshow – up to 25 photos and no music For every additional 25 photos Slideshow with music – 25 images with music	F 90.00 £ 80.00 £ 80.00 £ 80.00 £ 80.00 £ 40.00 No Charge £ 50.00 £ 30.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB Downloadable copy of Webcast Single Holding Image Basic Slideshow – up to 25 photos and no music For every additional 25 photos	f 90.00 f 80.00 f 80.00 f 80.00 f 40.00 No Charge f 50.00 f 30.00 f 90.00
Service for a Child (up to their 18 th Birthday) Saturday Service Disposal of Ashes from other Crematorium THE HURLET CREMATORIUM – WESLEY PRICE LIST Live Webcast + 7 day watch again Keepsake copy of Webcast on DVD or USB Downloadable copy of Webcast Single Holding Image Basic Slideshow – up to 25 photos and no music For every additional 25 photos Slideshow with music – 25 images with music For every additional 25 photos	f 90.00 f 80.00 f 80.00 f 80.00 f 40.00 No Charge f 50.00 f 30.00 f 90.00 f 30.00







EAST AYRSHIRE CEMETERY FEES — EFFECTIVE 1st APRIL 2025	
Purchase of Lair in East Ayrshire	£1,114.50
Purchase of Single Lair (Kilmaurs Cemetery only)	£ 237.00
Interment fee of Adult	£ 996.00
Interment fee of Adult (Public Holidays/Saturday)	£1,992.00
Purchase of Cremation Casket Lair	£ 479.00
Interment of Ashes	£ 233.50
Interment of Ashes (Public Holidays/Saturday)	£ 467.00
Interment of Child	No Charge
Purchase of Lair for a Child	No Charge
Transfer of Lair Certificate	£ 38.50
Duplicate Lair Certificate	£ 38.50
SOUTH AYRSHIRE CEMETERY FEES — EFFECTIVE 1st APRIL 2025	
Purchase of Lair in South Ayrshire	£1,041.00
Interment fee of Adult	£1,041.00
Additional interment fee for Saturday	£1,041.00
Purchase of Cremation Casket Lair	£ 541.00
Interment of Ashes	£ 230.00
Additional Interment fee for cremated remains on a Saturday	£ 230.00
Interment of Child	No Charge
Transfer of Lair Certificate	£ 33.00
Duplicate Lair Certificate	£ 33.00
Please note that South Ayrshire has a 100% surcharge for any non-residents	
NORTH AYRSHIRE CEMETERY FEES — EFFECTIVE 1st APRIL 2025	
Purchase of Lair in North Ayrshire	£ 994.00
Interment fee of Adult	£ 932.00
Interment fee of Adult (Public Holidays/Saturday)	£1,399.00
Purchase of Cremation Casket Lair	£ 495.00
Interment of Ashes	£ 264.00
Interment of Ashes (Public Holidays/Saturday)	£ 395.00
Interment of Child	No Charge
Transfer of Lair Certificate	£ 21.00
Duplicate Lair Certificate	£ 21.00

Please note that a deposit of £1,500.00 is payable for all funerals and must be paid prior to the date of the funeral. Except for unattended cremation where the full cost must be paid prior to the funeral. The finalised account will be sent within a few days after the funeral and payment is due within 14 days of the account date, unless otherwise agreed by us in writing. We may recover (under clause 4) the cost of taking legal action upon failure to pay.

Repatriation to or from the UK/abroad will be charged accordingly and carried out by an external company.

Every funeral will be tailored to the needs of the family involved and all costs will be provided in an estimate for every funeral. Please see full terms and conditions in our company brochure, which will be provided at your appointment and can be downloaded from our website.

Thomas McKellar & Sons and McKellar Funeral Services Ltd is owned and operated by Mr Thomas McKellar.



